Hinds County School District
2021-2022 School Year Calendar
Board Approved - August 5, 2021

First Teacher Day & Virtual Convocation

.................................................... Wednesday, August 4, 2021

Parent Conferences (By appointment only) ...............ccc.eeoomvivnnnivesnnenn Fric, August 6 & Mon., August 9, 2021
Eirst Semester Begins cuiiiiaiiimminiiimiiissiminas Wednesday, August 11, 2021

First Day for StUAents . ........covvieiereecieeiensecs e es s s e Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Labor Day Holiday (Schools and Central Office Closed) ...........ccccvvvvennnen. Monday, September 6, 2021
Student Early Release/ Professional Development...........cco.ooovevievsiiiisnnnnns, Wednesday, September 8, 2021

First Term Test Window..................... crrrrres e esens s sneeeneennne ViONday, Oct. 4- Fri., Oct. 8, 2021
First Term Ends................ e Friday, October 8, 2021

Second Term Begins oo eeeeerrsssrissssssimaesssesesesesesssssssssssssssssssassssssssssssmsasmses Wednesday, October 13, 2021
Fall Break/Columbus Day (Teacher and Student Holiday) .........cccccoconnneenenn. Monday, October 11, 2021

Fall Break Continued for Students (No students/ Stall PD) oo Tuesday, Octaber 12, 2021

Student Early Release/ Staff Professional Development.......ov.ceeeveeenna.... Wednesday, November 10, 2021
Thanksgiving (Teacher and Student Holiday)...........c.oocoovoveveeeieiens e Mon., Nov. 22-Fri., Nov. 26, 2021
Thanksmving (Centtal Office Closer) .. ismassiiiniiiimsii Wednesday, Nov. 24-Fri., Nov. 26, 2021

Student Early Release/ Staff Professional Development...............ccccoceecnnnce. Wednesday, December 8, 2021
Second Term Test Window

........................................................ Monday, Dec. 13- Friday, Dec, 17, 2021
Last Day of Class for Students (60% Day for Students)...........coreeeveeereeenne. Friday, December 17, 2021
Second Term Ends ... seseesesssssrssessasssssnsssssssseesssmssnssssssrssssesses Friday, December 17, 2021

Winter Holidays (Schools/Central Office Closed) ..........

covesiinenssMon., Dee. 20, 2021- Dec. 31, 2021
Winter Holiday Continued for Students (No students’ Stati 1)

................. Monday, January 3, 2022

Second Semester Begins (Students Return).........cocouvevevveneceeceiicsisinenneens Tuesday January 4, 2022

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday (Schools/Central Office Closed).............. Monday, January 17, 2022
Winter Break (Teacher and Student Holiday) .........coco.ooeoevireriesssrsesescsennns Monday, February 21, 2022

Student Early Release Day/ Professional Development........o.c..ooovviinnn. Tuesday, February 22, 2022

Student Early Release/ Staff Professional Development..............ccoococcuieeee. Wednesday, March 2, 2022
Thind Term Tesl Windomw . ces i i i B i e e eemmre e Monday, March 7- 11,2022
Third Term Ends... $53508000 4110 $A4AR e n s asa et R AR BATRSSARR LSRR SR RIS SRS SRR RRSS Friday, March 11, 2022

Spring Break (Schools and Central Office Closed).......coccivivvveiiiins ceveen. Monday, March 14-Friday, March 18, 2022

Fourth Term Begins

................................................................................... Monday, March 21, 2022
Student Early Release/ Staff Professional Development........................ Wednesday, April 13,2022
Easter Break (Schools and Central Office Closed)..............occoovveersivnennns, Friday, April 15, 2022

Student Early Release/ Staff Professional Development

.............................. Wednesday, May 11, 2022
Fourth Term Test Window

.......................................................... Thursday, May 19 — Thur., May 26, 2022

XA O O I ot i s B G R R R R Tuesday, May 24, 2022
Last Day for Students (60% Day for Students)...........ccocceieeriereeceereeererecnens Thursday, May 26, 2022
Last Day for TEACHETS. ........overireiieresreriesieiecececeee oo et esssesseseesies Thursday, May 26, 2022
o ———— Thursday, May 26, 2022
Memorial Day (Schools and Central Office Closed).........ccccooovorvvnirvrrne. Monday, May 30, 2022

* Monday, February 21%, Friday and April 15" may be used as inclement weather day, if needed. Otherwise, these days
will be Easter Break. If more inclement weather days are needed, the calendar may be extended for the necessary
number of days. Please plan family vacations based on this calendar.

"#Schools will dismiss at 12:00/1:15 p.m. on the following Early Release davs: September 8", November 10",
December 8", February 22", March 2", April 13%, and May L1™,

F*Schools will dismiss at 12:00/1:30 p.m. on the following 60% days: December 17" and Mav 26",




